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EZ-LOK
Part No.
329-004 4-40 10-32 .250 5/32 10-32 9/32 —
329-006 6-32 1/4-20 .280 7 1/4-20 11/32 500-006
329-008 8-32 5/16-18 .290 F 5/16-18 7/16 500-1

329-3 10-24 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 500-2
329-4 1/4-20 7/16-14 .437 23/64 7/16-14 1/2 500-3
329-5 5/16-18 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 500-4
329-6 3/8-16 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 500-5
329-7 7/16-14 5/8-11 .656 17/32 5/8-11 23/32 500-6
329-8 1/2-13 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 500-7

329-801 1/2-13 3/4-10 1.000 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 500-7
329-9 9/16-12 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 500-7

329-10 5/8-11 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 500-8
329-1018 5/8-11 7/8-9 1.125 49/64 7/8-9 1-1/4 500-8

329-12 3/4-10 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7/8 500-9
329-14 7/8-9 1-1/4-7 1.125 1-7/64 1-1/4-7 1-1/4 —
329-16 1-8 1-3/8-12 1.250 1-9/32 1-3/8-12 1-3/8 —

EZ-LOK
Part No.
329-332 10-32 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 500-2
329-428 1/4-28 7/16-14 .437 23/64 7/16-14 1/2 500-3
329-524 5/16-24 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 500-4
329-624 3/8-24 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 500-5
329-720 7/16-20 5/8-11 .656 17/32 5/8-11 23/32 500-6
329-820 1/2-20 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 500-7
329-918 9/16-18 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 500-7
329-10F 5/8-18 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 500-8

329-1216 3/4-16 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7/8 500-9
329-1414 7/8-14 1-1/4-7 1.125 1-7/64 1-1/4-7 1-1/4 —
329-1614 1-14 1-3/8-12 1.250 1-9/32 1-3/8-12 1-3/8 —

EZ-LOK
Part No.

319-3 10-24 5/16-18 .312 I 5/16-18 .375 500-2
319-4 1/4-20 3/8-16 .375 Q 3/8-16 .437 500-3
319-5 5/16-18 7/16-14 .437 X 7/16-14 .500 500-4
319-6 3/8-16 1/2-13 .500 29/64 1/2-13 .560 500-5
319-7 7/16-14 9/16-12 .560 33/64 9/16-12 .620 500-6
319-8 1/2-13 5/8-11 .620 37/64 5/8-11 .680 500-7

EZ-LOK
Part No.
319-332 10-32 5/16-18 .312 I 5/16-18 .375 500-2
319-428 1/4-28 3/8-16 .375 Q 3/8-16 .437 500-3
319-524 5/16-24 7/16-14 .437 X 7/16-14 .500 500-4
319-624 3/8-24 1/2-13 .500 29/64 1/2-13 .560 500-5
319-720 7/16-20 9/16-12 .560 33/64 9/16-12 .620 500-6
319-820 1/2-20 5/8-11 .620 37/64 5/8-11 .680 500-7

EZ-LOK
Part No.

335-4 1/4-20 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 500-3
335-5 5/16-18 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 500-4
335-6 3/8-16 5/8-11 .656 17/32 5/8-11 23/32 500-5
335-8 1/2-13 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 —

335-10 5/8-11 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7/8 —
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M

M

M

EZ-LOK
Part No.

450-3 M3-0.5 M6-1.0 6.5mm 5.1mm M6-1.0 7.8mm —
450-4 M4-0.7 M8-1.25 7.5mm 6.9mm M8-1.25 9.0mm 500-1
450-5 M5-0.8 M8-1.25 7.5mm 6.9mm M8-1.25 9.0mm 500-1
450-6 M6-1.0 M10-1.5 10.5mm 8.6mm M10-1.5 12.0mm 500-3
450-8 M8-1.25 M12-1.75 12.5mm 10.4mm M12-1.75 14.5mm 500-4

450-10 M10-1.5 M16-2.0 17.0mm 14.0mm M16-2.0 19.0mm 500-5
450-12 M12-1.75 M16-2.0 17.0mm 14.0mm M16-2.0 19.0mm 500-6
450-16 M16-2.0 M24-3.0 20.0mm 21.0mm M24-3.0 24.0mm 500-8 
450-20 M20-2.5 M36-4.0 30.0mm 33.0mm M36-4.0 35.0mm —

EZ-LOK
Part No.
550-006 6-32 M6-1.0 6.5 mm 5.1mm M6-1.0 7.8mm —
550-008 8-32 M8-1.25 7.5 mm 6.9mm M8-1.25 9.0mm 500-1

550-1024 10-24 M8-1.25 7.5 mm 6.9mm M8-1.25 12.0mm 500-2
550-1032 10-32 M8-1.25 7.5 mm 6.9mm M8-1.25 12.0mm 500-2
550-1420 1/4-20 M10-1.5 10.5 mm 8.6mm M10-1.5 14.5mm 500-3

550-5 5/16-18 M12-1.75 12.5 mm 10.4mm M12-1.75 14.5mm 500-4
550-6 3/8-16 M16-2.0 17.0 mm 14.0mm M16-2.0 19.0mm 500-5
550-8 1/2-13 M16-2.0 17.0 mm 14.0mm M16-2.0 19.0mm 500-7

EZ-LOK
Part No.

650-6 M6-1.0 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 500-3
650-8 M8-1.25 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 500-4
65010 M10-1.50 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 500-5

650-10F M10-1.25 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 500-5
650-12 M12-1.75 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 500-6
650-14 M14-2.0 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 500-7
650-16 M16-2.0 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7-8 500-8

EZ-LOK
Part No.

SPARK PLUG SIZES
329-1008 M10 -1.0 9/16-18 .453 33/64 9/16-18
329-1208 M12-1.25 5/8-18 .453 37/64 5/8-18
329-1212 M12-1.25 5/8-18 .703 37/64 5/8-18

750-14 M14 -1.25 M18-1.5 11.5mm 16.5mm M18-1.5
329-1406 M14 -1.25 3/4-16 .328 11/16 3/4-16
329-1408 M14 -1.25 3/4-16 .453 11/16 3/4-16
329-1412 M14 -1.25 3/4-16 .703 11/16 3/4-16
329-1808 M18-1.5 1-12 .453 59/64 1-12

VW CASE SAVERS
330-10 (Open) M10-1.50 9/16-12 1.000 31/64 9/16-12

330-11 (Closed) M10-1.50 9/16-12 1.000 31/64 9/16-12
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EZ-LOK
Part No.
303-004 4-40 10-32 .250 5/32 10-32 9/32 —
303-006 6-32 1/4-20 .280 7 1/4-20 11/32 —
303-008 8-32 5/16-18 .290 F 5/16-18 7/16 500-1

303-3 10-24 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 500-2
303-4 1/4-20 7/16-14 .437 23/64 7/16-14 1/2 500-3
303-5 5/16-18 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 500-4
303-6 3/8-16 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 500-5
303-7 7/16-14 5/8-11 .656 17/32 5/8-11 23/32 500-6
303-8 1/2-13 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 500-7

303-10 5/8-11 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 500-8
303-12 3/4-10 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7/8 500-9

EZ-LOK
Part No.
303-332 10-32 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 500-2
303-428 1/4-28 7/16-14 .437 23/64 7/16-14 1/2 500-3
303-524 5/16-24 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 500-4
303-624 3/8-24 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 500-5
303-720 7/16-20 5/8-11 .656 17/32 5/8-11 23/32 500-6
303-820 1/2-20 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 500-7

EZ-LOK
Part No.

453-3 M3-0.5 M6-1.0 6.5mm 5.1mm M6-1.0 7.8mm —
453-4 M4-0.7 M8-1.25 7.5mm 6.9mm M8-1.25 9.0mm 500-1
453-5 M5-0.8 M8-1.25 7.5mm 6.9mm M8-1.25 9.0mm 500-1
453-6 M6-1.0 M10-1.5 10.5mm 8.6mm M10-1.5 12.0mm 500-3
453-8 M8-1.25 M12-1.75 12.5mm 10.4mm M12-1.75 14.5mm 500-4

453-10 M10-1.5 M16-2.0 17.0mm 14.0mm M16-2.0 19.0mm 500-5
453-12 M12-1.75 M16-2.0 17.0mm 14.0mm M16-2.0 19.0mm 500-6
453-16 M16-2.0 M24-3.0 20.0mm 21.0mm M24-3.0 24.0mm 500-8

EZ-LOK
Part No.

653-6 M6-1.0 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 500-3
653-8 M8-1.25 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 500-4

653-10 M10-1.50 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 500-5
653-10F M10-1.25 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 500-5
653-12 M12-1.75 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 500-6
653-14 M14-2.0 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 500-7
653-16 M16-2.0 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7/8 500-8
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#10 to 7/16”
EZ C107

10 329-3 10-24 3/8-16
10 329-4 1/4-20 7/16-14
10 329-5 5/16-18 1/2-13
10 329-6 3/8-16 9/16-12
8 329-7 7/16-14 5/8-11

#10 to 1/2”
EZ C108

10 329-3 10-24 3/8-16
10 329-4 1/4-20 7/16-14
10 329-5 5/16-18 1/2-13
10 329-6 3/8-16 9/16-12
6 329-8 1/2-13 3/4-10

1/2” to 1”
EZ C816

6 329-8 1/2-13 3/4-10
7 329-10 5/8-11 7/8-9
7 329-12 3/4-10 1-8
2 329-16 1-8 1-3/8-12

#10 to 7/16”
EZ F107

 

10 329-332 10-32 3/8-16
10 329-428 1/4-28 7/16-14
10 329-524 5/16-24 1/2-13
10 329-624 3/8-24 9/16-12
8 329-720 7/16-20 5/8-11

#10 to 1/2”
EZ F108

 

10 329-332 10-32 3/8-16
10 329-428 1/4-28 7/16-14
10 329-524 5/16-24 1/2-13
10 329-624 3/8-24 9/16-12
6 329-820 1/2-20 3/4-10

1/2” to 1”
EZ F816

6 329-820 1/2-20 3/4-10
7 329-10F 5/8-18 7/8-9
7 329-1216 3/4-16 1-8
2 329-1614 1-14 1-3/8-12

M3–0.5
to

M8–1.25
EZ M100

10 450-3 M3-0.5 M6-1.0
10 450-4 M4-0.7 M8-1.25
10 450-5 M5-0.8 M8-1.25
10 450-6 M6-1.0 M10-1.5
10 450-8 M8-1.25 M12-1.75

M8–1.25
to

M16–2.0
EZ M200

10 450-8 M8-1.25 M12-1.75
10 450-10 M10-1.5 M16-2.0
8 450-12 M12-1.75 M16-2.0
5 450-16 M16-2.0 M24-3.0

#10 to 1/2” EZ M508

10 550-3 10-24 M10-1.5
10 550-4 1/4-20 M12-1.75
10 550-5 5/16-18 M12-1.75
10 550-6 3/8-16 M16-2.0
6 550-8 1/2-13 M16-2,0

M6 to M12
EZ M612

10 650-6 M6-1.0 3/8-16
10 650-8 M8-1.25 1/2-13
10 650-10 M10-1.5 9/16-12
6 650-12 M12-1.75 3/4-10

#10 to 1/2”
EZ C303

10 303-3 10-24 3/8-16
10 303-4 1/4-20 7/16-14
10 303-5 5/16-18 1/2-13
10 303-6 3/8-16 9/16-12
6 303-8 1/2-13 3/4-10

#10 to 1/2”
EZ F303

10 303-332 10-32 3/8-16
10 303-428 1/4-28 7/16-14
10 303-524 5/16-24 1/2-13
10 303-624 3/8-24 9/16-12
6 303-820 1/2-20 3/4-10

M3–0.5
to

M8–1.25
EZ M103

10 453-3 M3-0.5 M6-1.0
10 453-4 M4-0.7 M8-1.25
10 453-5 M5-0.8 M8-1.25
10 453-6 M6-1.0 M10-1.5
10 453-8 M8-1.25 M12-1.75

M8–1.25
to

M16–2.0
EZ M203

10 453-8 M8-1.25 M12-1.75
10 453-10 M10-1.5 M16-2.0
8 453-12 M12-1.75 M16-2.0
5 453-16 M16-2.0 M24-3.0

M6 to M12 EZ M613
10 653-6 M6-1.0 3/8-16
10 653-8 M8-1.25 1/2-13
10 653-10 M10-1.5 9/16-12
6 653-12 M12-1.75 3/4-10

M

UNC

UNF

UNC

M

UNF

UNC

UNC

UNC

UNF

UNF
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